Copyright © Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2005
(All Rights Reserved)http://www.cirrus.com
CS5371
CS5372
Low-power, High-performance ∆Σ Modulators
Features & Description
Fourth-order ∆Σ Architecture
Clock-jitter-tolerant Architecture

CS5371 CS5372
DS255F3 21
13.ORDERING INFORMATION
14.ENVIRONMENTAL, MANUFACTURING, & HANDLING INFORMATION
* MSL (Moisture Sensitivity Level) as specified by IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
Model Temperature Package
CS5371-BS
-40 to +85 °C 24-pin SSOP
CS5371-BSZ  (lead free)
CS5372-BS
CS5372-BSZ  (lead free)
Model Number Peak Reflow Temp MSL Rating* Max Floor Life
CS5371-BS 240 °C 2 365 Days
CS5371-BSZ  (lead free) 260 °C 3 7 Days
CS5372-BS 240 °C 2 365 Days
CS5372-BSZ  (lead free) 260 °C 3 7 Days
CS5371 CS5372
22 DS255F3
15.REVISION HISTORY